
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08485372 

Name of Company 

Rise London Limited T/A Ink 

I/We 
Freddy Khalastchi FCA FABRP Jonathan David Bass ACCA MABRP 

2 Mountview Court 2 Mountview Court 

310 Friern Barnet Lane 310 Friern Barnet Lane 

Whetstone Whetstone 

London London 

N20 0YZ N20 0YZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 12 February 2014 

Signed Date 11 February 2014 

Harris Lipman LLP 

2 Mountview Court 

310 Friern Barnet Lane 

Whetstone 
London 

N20 0YZ 

For Official Use 

nie 
Ref R3485/FXK/JDB/SOA 

Software Supphed by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

1REOKQ* 

15/02/2014 #9: 
COMPANIES HONSF 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Rise London Limited T/A Ink 

on the 12 February 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

ay onl Dorin L428. 
Full Name 

Signed GC : 

Dated | v/ Zeolt , 



Rise London Limited T/A Ink 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Fixtures & Fittings 187,983 68 NIL 

Furniture & Equipment 15,295 30 NIL 

Book Debts 1,225 20 NIL 
Cash at Bank 700 00 700 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 700 00 

SL. 
Signature Date _)2 2 sey 



Rise London Limited T/A Ink 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2014 

Ail - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 700 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 700 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
Nit 

700 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nil. 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 700 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 700 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil, 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 700 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 540,501 54 

Intercompany Debts- Koru Trading 717,820 76 
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE & NIC 21,020 28 
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 17,255 42 

1,296,598 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,295,898 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,295,898 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,295,900 00) 

Signature Date_J2 2 34 



‘skemueE NM 

JOISUILUISA MA 
‘aulysyoiue A 
‘Aaiquua yy 

‘weyuexoim | 
‘mojsweyyje mM 

‘peoy 
uNUaeA 

26 
pr] 

subig 
0.39919 

v0d0 
00 

002 
Cdb 

LEMS 
‘uopuc] 

‘easiayeg 
‘peoy 

arebyed 
2g 

‘N0d-y1ed-9]-AleW 
le Lwaysks 
D — Deficiency Account 

RISE LONDON LIMITED T/A INK 

Notes £ 

Estimated surplus / (deficiency) on realisation of 1 (204,504 13) 

sale of assets in the liquidation 

Assumed trading loss 12 April 2013 to 12 February 2 (1,091,393 87) 

2014 (8) 

Estimated deficiency as regards Creditors (1,295,898 00) 

Less Write off of the share capital 3 (2 00) 

Estimated deficiency as regards Members 4 (1,295,900 00) 

The following notes form an integral part of the above statement 

1 This ts the amount that the company's assets have decreased by in 
estimated value compared with the figures detailed n its trading account. 

2 This Is an estimated figure for the profit/loss in the final trading period since 
the last filed financial statements In this instance it is the estimated 
profit/loss for the 11 month period The figure ts a balancing figure (B) and 
therefore an estimate 

3. This 1s the amount owing to the shareholders in respect of the shareholding 
that they purchased in the company 

4. This figure is the total Estimated Deficiency to Members taken from the 
bottom of sheet Al - Summary of Liabilities. 

Additional Notes 

5. The cash at bank amount represents the funds held in company’s bank 
account. This will be realised and transferred to the estate account in due 
course. 

6. The book value for the Fixture & Fittings and Furniture & Equipment figures 
has been extracted from the company’s management accounts On the 
basis that the landlord has taken the premise back no value 1s expected tn 
this regard 

7 The book debts are stated after accounting for creditor contras. Due to the 
company’s non compliance to the terms and conditions stated by the 
debtors, no realisations are expected in this regard 

8 Trade and other creditors’ balances are provisional and subject to 
ML. course by the liquidator Inclusion or exclusion from the 

Signature ° 
G7 February 2014 



D — Deficiency Account 

list of creditors does not constitute admission or rejection of claims by the 
liquidator. 

9. No provision has been made for the claims which could anise in respect of 
insolvency payments to staff. 

10 The Statement of Affairs does not take into account the cost of realisation 
of the assets or the cost of the lquidation and it 1s subject to verbal 
explanations given at the meeting of creditors 

Prepared by 

HARRIS LIPMAN LLP 
2 MOUNTVIEW COURT 
310 FRIERN BARNET LANE 
WHETSTONE 
LONDON 
N20 0YZ 

Signature é G : 

67 February 2014


